Media Campaign (Europe & UK) -Administrative Sanction
Accorded- Orders issued.

TOURISM(B) DEPARTMENT

ORDER

The Director of Tourism as per letter read above had submitted a
proposal before the Departmental Working Group for sanctioning an
amount of ₹3,80,42,291/- (Rupees Three Crores, Eighty lakhs, Forty
Two Thousand Two Hundred and Ninety One Only) including GST
for the proposal "International Online and Social Media Campaign
(Europe & UK)", by meeting the expenditure in this regard from  the
H/A 3452-80-104-98-00-34-03-PV-Marketing.
   2. The Departmental Working Group on Plan Schemes 2025-26

[...]

2 Social Media
campaign Rs. 1,99,42,000

Total
Rs. 3,80,42,291
{rounded  off
to ₹3,80,42,400/-}

3. Government have examined the matter in detail and are pleased
to accord administrative  sanction to the Director of Tourism to
expend an amount of ₹3,80,42,400/-  (Rupees Three Crores, Eighty
lakhs, Forty Two Thousand and Four Hundred Only) including GST
for the project "International Online and Social Media Campaign
(Europe & UK)", by meeting the expenditure from the funds
available under the H/A 3452-80-104-98-00-34-03- PV- Marketing
in the financial year 2025-26, limiting the expenditure to this year's